Only Exclusifpak offers hundreds of colors and dozens of fabric
types to have your displays and packaging “Made To Order” at
highly competitive pricing. Simplicity and clean minimalism, with
high design and quality, at reasonable prices is our model.
Creating your own custom branded look with Exclusifpak is easy,
just follow the steps on page 2 and 3!
NYC OFFICE & SHOWROOM

All you need to do is help our professionals work through your specific needs by collecting
the following information and taking note of the below helpful hints for success.
order guidelines
services offered
2 3
Our most popular line items which are all easily adaptable to any design Aesthetic. Whether you are
looking for something Modern and sleek or Classic and timeless, these elements can be mixed and
matched to achieve any look that suits and upholds your brand.
packaging
4
ROUND CORNER BOXES & OUTER PACKAGING
A. MSQ-SMPOUCH SMALL POUCH WITH PAPER BOX 3 1/8” X 2 1/4”   •   B. MSQ-03P LARGE PENDANT BOX 3 5/8” X 3 5/8” X 2 1/4”   •   C. MSQ-01R SMALL RING BOX 2” X 2 3/8” X 1 3/4”
D. MSQ-PF PEARL HOLDER 8” X 6”   •   E. MSQ-04BR LONG BRACELET BOX 8 1/2” X 2 1/8” X 1”
5
A
B
C
D
E
A. RMS-02TE PLASTIC T EARRING BOX 2 3/4” X 2 3/4” X 2”    •    B. RMS-LGPOUCH LARGE POUCH 4 3/4” X 4”    •    C. RMS-02TE PLASTIC T EARRING BOX 2 3/4” X 2 3/4” X 2”
D. RMS-02P PLASTIC PENDANT BOX 2 3/4” X 2 3/4” X 2”    •    E. RMS-SMPOUCH SMALL POUCH 3 3/8” X 2 1/4”     •    F. RMS-01E PLASTIC EARRING BOX 2 1/8” X 2 3/8” X 2”
G. RMS-01R PLASTIC RING BOX 2 1/8” X 2 3/8” X 2”
DELUXE BOX-IN-A-BOX WITH RIBBON DELUXE BOX-IN-A-BOX WITH RIBBON
A. RMS-05P PAPER PENDANT BOX  3 3/8” X 2 3/4” X 2    •    B. RMS-03B PAPER PILLOW BANGLE BOX 4 1/8” X 4 1/8” X 2 3/8”    •    C. RMS-04R PAPER RING BOX 2 5/8” X 22 5/8” X 2”
D. RMS-04E PAPER EARRING BOX 2 5/8” X 22 5/8” X 2”
6 7
A
F
C
B
E
D
B
C
D
A
G
8 9
A
B
C
D
F
E
B
A
B
DELUXE BOX-IN-A-BOX WITH RIBBON EUROPEAN DESIGN METAL CLAM SHELL
A. RMS-BAG PAPER SHOPPING BAG 7 1/4” X 7 1/4” X 4 1/4”    •    B. RMS-06N PLASTIC NECKLACE BOX 7 1/4” X 7 1/4” X 1 3/8” A. F3P8 METAL EARRING BOX 2 1/2” X 2 1/2” X 1 1/8”    •    B. F2A METAL RING CLIP BOX 2 3/8” X 2 1/4” X 1 7/8”    •    C. F2B METAL RING SLOT BOX 2 3/8” X 2 1/4” X 1 7/8”
D. F11 METAL EARRING/PENDANT BOX 3 1/4” X 3 7/8” X 1 1/2”    •    E. F1 METAL EARRING/PENDANT BOX 2 1/2” X 2 1/2” X 1 1/8”    •    F. F9BL4 METAL BRACELET BOX 8” X 2” X 1 1/4”
DELUXE BOX-IN-A-BOX
10 11
A
A
B
C
D
B
C
D
A. MRT-04P PAPER PENDANT BOX 3 3/8” X 2 3/4” X 2”    •    B. MRT-04P PAPER PENDANT BOX 3 1/2” X 3 1/2” X 2”    •    C. MRT-SMPOUCH SMALL POUCH  3 1/8” X 2 1/4”
D. MRT-02FE PLASTIC FLAP EARRING BOX 2 3/4” X 2 3/4” X 2”
A. MRT-01E PLASTIC EARRING BOX 2 1/8” X 2 3/8” X 2”    •    B. MRT-01E PLASTIC EARRING BOX 2 1/8” X 2 3/8” X 2”    •    C. MRT-05E PAPER EARRING BOX 2 5/8” X 2 5/8” X 2”
D. MRT-05R PAPER RING BOX 2 5/8” X 2 5/8” X 2”
DELUXE BOX-IN-A-BOX
12 13
A
B